
Celebrate
Finger Food From €8.95 per person

Reserved Seating, Personalised Menus
We can even provide a personalised cake for the Special 

Occasion. Birthdays, Retirements, Engagement Parties, 
Communions, Confirmations & Bereavements.

Just ask one of Our Team and we''ll help you plan 
everything.

Private Function Room 
Catering for up to 100 People, we can cater for your  

Wedding or any other Special Occasion.
Just Ask for One of our Team to Discuss & Help Plan 
your Event in our Private Function Room, Upstairs 

@ The Unicorn.

That Special Occasion
@ The Unicorn MISSION STATEMENT

To ensure that each customer receives prompt, professional, 
friendly and courteous service. To maintain clean, 

comfortable and well-maintained premises for our customers 
and staff alike. To provide at a fair price - nutritional, well 

prepared meals using only quality locally supplied 
ingredients. To ensure that all customers and staff are treated 

with the respect and dignity they deserve. 
To thank each customer for the opportunity to serve them.            

By maintaining these objectives we shall be assured of a fair 
profit that will allow us to contribute to the community we 

serve.
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White
WINE LIST

Glass Bottle
€7.50 €23.95

€8.30 €26.50 

€7.95 €25.75

€5.00
70ml

175ml

€45.00

€7.00        €30.00

€120.00

€53.00

€56.50

House Wine 
Chardonnay 3

Campo Nuevo, Spain.
Fine nose with clear delicate fruity notes, smooth, dry, fresh.

Sauvignon Blanc 3
Le Chapeau Noir, France.
Pale with green glints, gooseberry & citrus notes

Pinot Grigio 3
Folinari, Italy.
Balanced with some Garanga, offering a bouquet of fresh 
apples, balanced fruit andacidity on the palate

Chablis Village AOC 3
Domaine le Cornasse, France.
Bright, luminous, fruit & fine vegetal flavours.

Sancerre Blanc 3
Les Terres Blanches, France.
Fresh cut grass, passionfruit & citrus aromas

Dessert Wine 
Monbazillac 3
Chateau Le Fage, France. Special accompaniement for fruit or fruit 
desserts, nose of yellow fruits & spices is appetising.

Prosecco

Val D’Oca 3
Elderflower nose, delicious ripe white fruit, yellow apple and citrus 
and pleasing acidity

Champagne

Moet & Chandon. France              
 Sparkles with light bubbles and floral, fruity notes alongside a 
hint of brioche. The Perfect go-to Bubbly

Allergens; (1) Barley, (2) Wheat, (3) Sulphites, 

Milkshakes
All Milkshakes Made fresh to order with 
Luscious Irish Ice-cream and Whole Milk 
blended with your choice of ingredients

Vanilla 4

Strawberry 4

Chocolate 4

Maltesers 2,4,5

Oreo 2,4,5

Why not add a topping to your milkshake?
Choose from:

Caramel 2, Oreo 2,4,5, Chocolate , Maltesers 2,4,5

Strawberry, Marshmallows 6, Sprinkles

All €1.10 extra

Allergens; (1) Barley, (2) Wheat, (3) Sulphites, (4) Milk, (5) Soy Beans, (6) Eggs

Delicious

KICK S�RT 

Coffee & Special Tea’s
Americano
Decaf Americano
Cappuccino 4

Flat White 4

Espresso
DB Espresso
Latte 4

Vanilla Latte 4

Hazelnut Latte 4

Hot Chocolate 4

€3.70
€3.20
€4.20
€4.20
€3.70
€5.30
€4.20
€4.70
€4.70
€4.70

Mocha 4

Ice Latte 4

Breakfast Tea
Green Tea
Camomile Tea
Lemon & Ginger
Earl Grey Tea
Peppermint Tea
Strawberry & 
Summer Berries
Decaf Tea

€4.70
€4.70
€3.20
€4.20
€4.20
€4.20
€4.20
€4.20
€4.20

€3.20

€6.20



WINE LIST

Red Glass BottleHouse Wine

Rose

Port

€7.50 €23.95

€8.30 €26.50 

€9.50 €32.70

€8.90 €31.60

€35.50

Tempranillo 3
Campo Nuevo, Spain.
Medium body, red ruby wine, good fruiy, finishing smoothly

Cabernet Sauvignon 3
Le Chapeau Noir, France.
Dark intense fruit, hints of blackcurrant & black cherries, 
rich finish

Malbec 3
Domaine Le Herre, France
Notes of violet, damsons and black cherry, smooth and round 
on the palate

Rioja 3
Bodegas Ugalde Bianai, Spain.
Ripe blackcurrants and cherries, coupled with aromas of cinna-
mon and caramalised toffee offer elegance and attractive length

Rose

Domaine de L’Herre 3
France
Pale pink, red fruity aromas, strawberry and raspberry, 
fresh and fruity with a lingering finish

Allergens; (1) Barley, (2) Wheat, (3) Sulphites, 

BEVERAGESFreeALCOHOL

MOCK�IL

Gordon’s 0.0 Gin
Lyre's American Malt 0.0 
Guinness 00 Draught Pint 1

Heineken 00 Draught Pint 1

Heineken 00 330ml Btl 1

Erdinger 00 500ml Btl 1,2

Peroni 00 330ml 1,2

Koppaberg N/A 3

Bulmers 00 330ml Btl 3

Shirley Temple
Ginger Ale, Lime, Grenadine

Virgin Mojito
Sugar, Lime, Fresh Mint, Soda Water

Virgin Daquiri; 
Strawberry 3 or Passion Fruit 3 Puree, 

Sweet & Sour 3, Soda Water

€5.90
€5.90
€5.50
€6.20
€5.90
€6.00
€5.90
€7.00
€6.00

€8

Allergens; (1) Barley, (2) Wheat, (3) Sulphites, (4) Milk



House Whiskeys

Allergens; (1) Barley, (2) Wheat, (3) Sulphites, (4) Milk, (5) Soy Beans, (6) Eggs

Midleton 10 Year Old: Irish
Redbreast 12 Year O Id: Irish
Jameson Black Barrell: Irish
Roe & Co: Irish
Bushmills Malt: Irish
Blue Spot 7 Year Old; Irish
Greenspot 10 Year Old: Irish
Yellow Spot 12 Year Old: Irish
Red Spot 15 Year Old; Irish
Glenmorangie 10 Year Old: Scotch
Glenfiddich 12 Year Old: Scotch
Chivas Regal 12 Year Old: Scotch
Aberlour: Scotch
Johnnie Walker Red
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue
Crested Ten: Irish
Black Bush: Irish
Bushmills Red: Irish
Jameson: Irish

€19.90
€11.00
€9.80
€8.75
€8.60
€13.60
€8.35
€13.50
€18.75
€8.60
€10.30
€8.40
€6.70
€6.40
€8.00
€25.00
€5.70
€5.80
€5.70
€5.30

PremiumSPIRITS

Lagers & Ciders

Guinness 1

Beamish 1

Smithwicks 1

Heineken 1

Coors 1,2

Carlsberg 1

Budweiser 1

Hop House 13

€5.70
€5.20
€5.70
€6.20

€6.20
€6.10
€5.90
€6.10

Moretti 1

Lagunitas IPA 1,2

San Miguel 1

Bulmers 3 
Rockshore Cider 3

Rockshore Lager 1

Orchard Thieves 3

Tuborg

€7.10

€7.50

€6.50
€6.30
€6.80
€6.10
€6.70
€5.40

Peroni 660ml 1,2 
Peroni 330ml 1,2

Peroni Gluten Free 1

Erdinger 500ml 1,2

Tiger Beer 33ml 1 
Heineken 355ml 1

Corona 1

Budweiser 1

Coors 1,2

Kopparberg 3

Bulmers Pt Btl 3

Bulmers 330ml 3

Bulmers Light Pt Btl 3

€8.00
€5.90
€5.90
€6.00
€6.10
€5.90
€5.90
€5.90
€5.90
€7.00
€6.80
€6.60
€6.60

BOTTLED

Beers PintDRAUGHT 

Allergens; (1) Barley, (2) Wheat, (3) Sulphites, (4) Milk

Bucket
of BEER
Buy 5 bottles for

€25.00
Budweiser - Heineken- 
Heineken 00- Corona -

Coors 330ml



Tanquerray 10 Gin 
Hendricks Gin
Tanquerray Gin 
Bombay Gin

Gordons Gin 
Gordons Pink Gin
Monkey 47
Drumshambo Gunpowder Gin
Dingle Gin 
Beefeater Gin 

€13.40

€9.00
€8.00
€7.60
€5.70

€5.70

€13.80
€6.50
€6.20
€6.00

Hot Drinks

PremiumSPIRITS

House Gins

Hot Whiskey 
Hot Port 3

Hot Brandy 
Irish Coffee 4

Calypso Coffee 4

Baileys Coffee 4

French Coffee 4

€6.60
€6.60

€6.70
€9.50
€9.50
€9.50

€9.50

Allergens; (1) Barley, (2) Wheat, (3) Sulphites, (4) Milk, (5) Soy Beans, (6) Eggs

Bulleit Bourbon
Canadian Club
Jack Daniels
Southern Comfort
Jim Beam
Wild Turkey

House Brandies

House American Whiskeys

Hennessy XO
Remy Martin VSOP
Decastaing Grand Armagnac
Hennessy

€22.50
€7.20
€7.50
€5.40

House Vodka

Grey Goose: French
Ketel One: Dutch
Absolut: Sweden
Finlandia: Finland
Smirnoff: Russia

€9.80
€8.90
€5.70
€5.60
€5.30

€8.40
€5.90
€5.90
€5.90
€5.90
€8.40

Premium



Get 2 for €17.00
€12.00

Mai Tai
Havana Especial Rum, Triple 
Sec, Orgeat, Sweet & Sour 3 
and a Dark Rum Float

Pornstar Martini
Vanilla Vodka, Passion Fruit 
Puree 3, Pineapple Juice, Sweet 
& Sour 3, with a shot of Prosecco

Sour
Whiskey /Amaretto/ Rum 
Sweet & Sour 3 , Vegan Friendly 
Egg White, Aromatic Bitters

Piña Colada
Rum, Coconut cream 3, & 
pineapple shaken til smooth

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime Juice

Espresso Martini
Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua Coffee 
Liquer, Espresso Mix

Hugo
Beefeater Gin, Elderflower 
Liquer, Prosecco & Fresh Mint 
& topped with soda waler

Frozen Daquiri
Strawberry / Passionfruit Delicious 
blend of Rum & Lime with choice of 
Strawberry 3 or Passionfruit 3

Painkiller
Havana Especial rum, Creme de 
Cacao, Pineapple & Orange Juice

Mojito 
Bacardi, Lime Juice, Sugar, Fresh Mint

Allergens; (1) Barley, (2) Wheat, (3) Sulphites, (4) Milk

COCK�ILS

Aperol Spritz; Aperol,
Prosecco, Soda Water

SpritzAperol
€8

Smirnoff Spritz €22.00
2 Smirnoff Spritz; Smirnoff Vodka,

Prosecco, Elderflower Tonic & Garnished with a Sprig 
of Mint Leaves

Smirnoff Raspberry Crush for 2! €20
Smirnoff Raspberry Crush, Prosecco, Lemonade & 

Garnished with a Sprig of Mint Leaves

Aperol Spritz €15
2 Aperol Spritz, Aperol, Prosecco & Soda Water

Gin Tree €40 
4 Tanquerray Gin, Schweppes Tonic and Garnished with a

Mint Sprig  and Orange Slice

CROWD P
made to share

LEASERS

      FIVE 
O'CLOCKTAIL

Available from 5pm to 7pm 7 Days
Enjoy a Pitcher of Cocktail(Serves 5) and a Basket of

Finger Food for Five.
Choose one of the Following Cocktail(Can't Mix) Cosmopolitan, Mojito,

Daquiri(Both Flavours) For just €50
Finger Food of Southern Fried Chicken Goujons 1,3 6,9 10, Irish Pork 

Cocktail Sausages 1,12, House Fries &Dips 
(Garlic Aioli 3,10, BBQ, Sweet Chilli 1)

Allergens1; Gluten 2; Crustaceans 3; Eggs 4; Fish 5; Peanuts 6; Soy beans 7; Milk 8; Nuts 9; Celery 
10; Mustard 11; Sesame Seeds 12; Sulpher Dioxide & Sulphites 13; Lupins 14; Molluscs


