Celebrate That Special Occasion @ The Unicorn

Finger Food From €8.95 per person

Reserved Seating, Personalised Menus

We can even provide a personalised cake for the Special Occasion. Birthdays, Retirements, Engagement Parties, Communions, Confirmations & Bereavements.

Just ask one of Our Team and we"ll help you plan everything.

Private Function Room

Catering for up to 100 People, we can cater for your Wedding or any other Special Occasion.

Just Ask for One of our Team to Discuss & Help Plan your Event in our Private Function Room, Upstairs

@ The Unicorn.

MISSION STATEMENT

To ensure that each customer receives prompt, professional, friendly and courteous service. To maintain clean, comfortable and well-maintained premises for our customers and staff alike. To provide at a fair price - nutritional, well prepared meals using only quality locally supplied ingredients. To ensure that all customers and staff are treated with the respect and dignity they deserve.

To thank each customer for the opportunity to serve them. By maintaining these objectives we shall be assured of a fair profit that will allow us to contribute to the community we

serve.

WINE I	IST	175ml
/ // .		C1

// // -		
House Wine // //wile	Glass	Bottle
Chardonnay 3 Campo Nuevo, Spain. Fine nose with clear delicate fruity notes, smooth, dry, fresh.	_€7.50	€23.95
Sauvignon Blanc 3 Le Chapeau Noir, France. Pale with green glints, gooseberry & citrus notes	€8.30	€26.50
Pinot Grigio 3	_ €7.95	€25.75
Chablis Village AOC 3 Domaine le Cornasse, France. Bright, luminous, fruit & fine vegetal flavours.		€53.00
Sancerre Blanc 3		€56.50
Les Terres Blanches, France. Fresh cut grass, passionfruit & citrus aromas		
Dessert Wine	70ml	
Monbazillac 3 Chateau Le Fage, France. Special accompaniement for fruit or fruit or fruit or services of yellow fruits & spices is appetising.	€5.00 ait	€45.00
Prosecco		
Val D'Oca 3 Elderflower nose, delicious ripe white fruit, yellow apple and citr and pleasing acidity Champagne	— €7.00 us	€30.00
Moet & Chandon. France		€120.00

Sparkles with light bubbles and floral, fruity notes alongside a hint of brioche. The Perfect go-to Bubbly

KICK START

-	\bigcap \prod			Γ,	-
	Coffee	ξ.	Special	eas	
J	- "				\sim

Americano	€3.70	Mocha_4	€4.70
Decaf Americano	€3.20	Ice Latte_4	€4.70
Cappuccino 4	€4.20	Breakfast Tea	€3.20
Flat White 4	€4.20	Green Tea	€4.20
Espresso	€3.70	Camomile Tea	€4.20
DB Espresso	€5.30	Lemon & Ginger_	€4.20
Latte 4	€4.20	Earl Grey Tea	€4.20
Vanilla Latte_4	€4.70	Peppermint Tea	€4.20
Hazelnut Latte_4	€4.70	Strawberry &	€4.20
Hot Chocolate 4	€4.70	Summer Berries	
		Decaf Tea	€3.20

Jelicious Milkshakes

Vanilla 4

All Milkshakes Made fresh to order with Luscious Irish Ice-cream and Whole Milk blended with your choice of ingredients Strawberry 4
Chocolate 4

Maltesers 2,4,5

Oreo 2,4,5

Why not add a topping to your milkshake? Choose from:

Caramel 2, Oreo 2,4,5, Chocolate , Maltesers 2,4,5 Strawberry, Marshmallows 6, Sprinkles

All €1.10 extra

Allergens; (1) Barley, (2) Wheat, (3) Sulphites, (4) Milk, (5) Soy Beans, (6) Eggs

ALCOHOL Tree BEVERAGES

Gordon's 0.0 Gin	€5.90
Lyre's American Malt 0.0	€5.90
Guinness 00 Draught Pint 1	€5.50
Heineken 00 Draught Pint	€6.20
Heineken 00 330ml Btl 1	€5.90
Erdinger 00 500ml Btl 1,2	€6.00
Peroni 00 330ml 1,2	€5.90
Koppaberg N/A 3	€7.00
Bulmers 00 330ml Btl 3	€6.00

MOCKTAIL €8

Shirley Temple

Ginger Ale, Lime, Grenadine

Virgin Mojito

Sugar, Lime, Fresh Mint, Soda Water

Virgin Daquiri; Strawberry 3 or Passion Fruit 3 Puree, Sweet & Sour 3, Soda Water

Allergens; (1) Barley, (2) Wheat, (3) Sulphites, (4) Milk

(() (G



House Wine	Glass	Bottle
Tempranillo 3 Campo Nuevo, Spain. Medium body, red ruby wine, good fruiy, finishing smoothly	€7.50	€23.95
Cabernet Sauvignon 3 Le Chapeau Noir, France. Dark intense fruit, hints of blackcurrant & black cherries, rich finish	€8.30	€26.50
Malbec 3 Domaine Le Herre, France Notes of violet, damsons and black cherry, smooth and round on the palate	€9.50	€32.70
Rioja 3 Bodegas Ugalde Bianai, Spain. Ripe blackcurrants and cherries, coupled with aromas of cinnamon and caramalised toffee offer elegance and attractive length		€35.50
Rose		
Domaine de L'Herre 3 France Pale pink, red fruity aromas, strawberry and raspberry, fresh and fruity with a lingering finish	€8.90	€31.60

Allergens; (1) Barley, (2) Wheat, (3) Sulphites,

Premium SPIRITS House Whiskeys

Midleton 10 Year Old: Irish	€19.90
Redbreast 12 Year O Id: Irish	€11.00
Jameson Black Barrell: Irish	€9.80
Roe & Co: Irish	€8.75
Bushmills Malt: Irish	€8.60
Blue Spot 7 Year Old; Irish	€13.60
Greenspot 10 Year Old: Irish	€8.35
Yellow Spot 12 Year Old: Irish	€13.50
Red Spot 15 Year Old; Irish	€18.75
Glenmorangie 10 Year Old: Scotch	€8.60
Glenfiddich 12 Year Old: Scotch	€10.30
Chivas Regal 12 Year Old: Scotch	€8.40
Aberlour: Scotch	€6.70
Johnnie Walker Red	€6.40
Johnnie Walker Black	€8.00
Johnnie Walker Blue	€25.00
Crested Ten: Irish	€5.70
Black Bush: Irish	€5.80
Bushmills Red: Irish	€5.70
Jameson: Irish	€5.30

P	DRA	UGH	TBeers Pint), O
	Guinness 1	€5.70	Moretti 1	€7.10 \
9	Beamish +	-€ 5.20	Lagunitas IPA 1,2	-€7.50
	Smithwicks 1	€ 5.70	San Miguel	- €6.50
	Heineken 1	 €6.20	Bulmers 3	
	Coors 1,2	- €6.20	Rockshore Cider 3	-€ 6.80
	Carlsberg 1	€6.10	Rockshore Lager +	_ € 6.10
	Budweiser 1	€5.90	Orchard Thieves	€6.70
	Hop House 13	€6.10	Tuborg	€5.40
h				<u> </u>

BOTTLED (agers & Ciders Peroni 660ml 1,2 €8.00 f

Peroni 330ml 1,2 €5.90

Peroni Gluten Free 1 €5.90

Erdinger 500ml 1,2 €6.00

Tiger Beer 33ml 1 €6.10

Heineken 355ml 1 €5.90

 Corona 1
 €5.90

 Budweiser 1
 €5.90

 Coors 1,2
 €5.90

 Kopparberg 3
 €7.00

 Bulmers Pt Btl 3
 €6.80

 Bulmers 330ml 3
 €6.60

Bulmers Light Pt Btl ₃ €6.60

of BEER

Buy 5 bottles for €25.00

Budweiser - Heineken-Heineken OO- Corona -Coors 330ml



Allergens; (1) Barley, (2) Wheat, (3) Sulphites, (4) Milk, (5) Soy Beans, (6) Eggs

Allergens; (1) Barley, (2) Wheat, (3) Sulphites, (4) Milk

Premium SPIRITS

House Gins

	`

Tanquerray 10 Gin	€13.40
Hendricks Gin	€9.00
Tanquerray Gin	€8.00
Bombay Gin	€7.60
Gordons Gin	€5.70
Gordons Pink Gin	€5.70
Monkey 47	€13.80
Drumshambo Gunpowder Gin	€6.50
Dingle Gin	€6.20
Beefeater Gin	€6.00
Hot Drinks	//s/

HOL Drinks	
Hot Whiskey	€6.60
Hot Port 3	€6.60
Hot Brandy	€6.70
Irish Coffee 4	€9.50
Calypso Coffee 4	€9.50
Baileys Coffee 4	€9.50
French Coffee 4	€9.50

Fremium American Wi

Bulleit Bourbon	€8.40
Canadian Club	€5.90
Jack Daniels	€5.90
Southern Comfort	€5.90
Jim Beam	€5.90
Wild Turkey	€8.40

House Brandies

Hennessy XO	€22.50
Remy Martin VSOP	€7.20
Decastaing Grand Armagnac	€7.50
Hennessy	€5.40

House Vodka

Grey Goose: French	€9.80
Ketel One: Dutch	€8.90
Absolut: Sweden	€5.70
Finlandia: Finland	€5.60
Smirnoff: Russia	€5.30

COCKTAILS

€12.00 Get 2 for €17.00

Mai Tai

Havana Especial Rum, Triple Sec, Orgeat, Sweet & Sour 3 and a Dark Rum Float

Pornstar Martini

Vanilla Vodka, Passion Fruit Puree 3, Pineapple Juice, Sweet & Sour 3, with a shot of Prosecco

Sour

Whiskey /Amaretto/ Rum

Sweet & Sour 3, Vegan Friendly Egg White, Aromatic Bitters

Piña Colada

Rum, Coconut cream 3, & pineapple shaken til smooth

Cosmopolitan

Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime Juice

Espresso Martini

Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua Coffee Liquer, Espresso Mix

Hugo

Beefeater Gin, Elderflower Liguer, Prosecco & Fresh Mint & topped with soda waler

Strawberry / Passionfruit Delectors

Strawberry 3 or Passionfruit 3

Painkiller

Havana Especial rum, Creme de Cacao, Pineapple & Orange Juice

Aperol Spritz; Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water



Frozen Daguiri

blend of Rum & Lime with choice of

Moiito

Bacardi, Lime Juice, Sugar, Fresh Mint



Allergens; (1) Barley, (2) Wheat, (3) Sulphites, (4) Milk

CROWD_PLEASERS

made lo share Smirnoff Spritz €22.00

2 Smirnoff Spritz; Smirnoff Vodka, Prosecco, Elderflower Tonic & Garnished with a Sprig of Mint Leaves

Smirnoff Raspberry Crush for 2! €20

Smirnoff Raspberry Crush, Prosecco, Lemonade & Garnished with a Sprig of Mint Leaves

Aperol Spritz €15

2 Aperol Spritz, Aperol, Prosecco & Soda Water

Gin Tree €40

4 Tanquerray Gin, Schweppes Tonic and Garnished with a Mint Sprig and Orange Slice

O'CLOCKTAIL

Available from 5pm to 7pm 7 Days Enjoy a Pitcher of Cocktail (Serves 5) and a Basket of Finger Food for Five.

Choose one of the Following Cocktail (Can't Mix) Cosmopolitan, Mojito, Daquiri(Both Flavours) For just €50

Finger Food of Southern Fried Chicken Goujons 1,3 6,9 10, Irish Pork

Cocktail Sausages 1,12, House Fries & Dips

(Garlic Aioli 3,10, BBO, Sweet Chilli 1)

Allergensl; Gluten 2; Crustaceans 3; Eggs 4; Fish 5; Peanuts 6; Soy beans 7; Milk 8; Nuts 9; Celery 10; Mustard 11; Sesame Seeds 12; Sulpher Dioxide & Sulphites 13; Lupins 14; Molluscs